Election: 2013 Consolidated Election
Jurisdiction: Ogle County, IL

Date: 2013-04-09 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 35343

Ballots Cast: 10801

Voter Turnout: 31%

Active Precincts: 52

Candidate: Tim DeVries (NON)

Contest Name

Total Votes

MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION 1419

MERIDIAN COMMUNITY

Vote %
18.02

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION MERIDIAN COMMUNITY

Precinct
SCOTT
MARION 2
MARION 3
MONROE
MARION 1
PINE ROCK
WHITE ROCK

Total Votes
400

285

237

236

236

13

12

Vote %
17.87
18.9
19.07
16.42
18.2
15.85
17.65
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