Election: 2013 Consolidated Election

Jurisdiction: Ogle County, IL Date: 2013-04-09 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 35343

Ballots Cast: 10801 Voter Turnout: 31% Active Precincts: 52

Candidate: Tim DeVries (NON)

Contest Name Total Votes Vote % MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION 1419 18.02

MERIDIAN COMMUNITY

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION MERIDIAN COMMUNITY

Precinct	Total Votes	Vote %
SCOTT	400	17.87
MARION 2	285	18.9
MARION 3	237	19.07
MONROE	236	16.42
MARION 1	236	18.2
PINE ROCK	13	15.85
WHITE ROCK	12	17.65